
11/5/2024 -28 10/8/2024 Tuesday 41

11/5/2024 -27 10/9/2024 Wednesday 676

11/5/2024 -26 10/10/2024 Thursday 2950

11/5/2024 -25 10/11/2024 Friday 4324 2912 insert # of trays --->

11/5/2024 -24 10/12/2024 Saturday total # of envelopes=

11/5/2024 -23 10/13/2024 Sunday

11/5/2024 -22 10/14/2024 Monday  Holiday 3777 # of Envelopes per tray 400

11/5/2024 -21 10/15/2024 Tuesday 6427

11/5/2024 -20 10/16/2024 Wednesday 10520 4764

11/5/2024 -19 10/17/2024 Thursday 4809

11/5/2024 -18 10/18/2024 Friday 4060 4222

11/5/2024 -17 10/19/2024 Saturday

11/5/2024 -16 10/20/2024 Sunday

11/5/2024 -15 10/21/2024 Monday 6266 3379

11/5/2024 -14 10/22/2024 Tuesday 5610 5231

11/5/2024 -13 10/23/2024 Wednesday 4838 2030

11/5/2024 -12 10/24/2024 Thursday 4037 4159

11/5/2024 -11 10/25/2024 Friday 3767 1833

11/5/2024 -10 10/26/2024 Saturday 3476 3930

11/5/2024 -9 10/27/2024 Sunday 1799

11/5/2024 -8 10/28/2024 Monday 2302 3329

11/5/2024 -7 10/29/2024 Tuesday 5552 4789

11/5/2024 -6 10/30/2024 Wednesday 4939 4587

11/5/2024 -5 10/31/2024 Thursday 4295 4279

11/5/2024 -4 11/1/2024 Friday 3526 4301

11/5/2024 -3 11/2/2024 Saturday 3308 4743

11/5/2024 -2 11/3/2024 Sunday 4530

11/5/2024 -1 11/4/2024 Monday 776 10830

11/5/2024 11/5/2024 Tuesday 8069 23128

11/5/2024 1 11/6/2024 Wednesday 224

11/5/2024 2 11/7/2024 Thursday 110

11/5/2024 3 11/8/2024 Friday 11

11/5/2024 4 11/9/2024 Saturday 131

11/5/2024 5 11/10/2024 Sunday

11/5/2024 6 11/11/2024 Monday Holiday 

11/5/2024 7 11/12/2024 Tuesday 249

11/5/2024 8 11/13/2024 Wednesday 2

11/5/2024 9 11/14/2024 Thursday 9

11/5/2024 10 11/15/2024 Friday 4

TOTAL 94591 103269

*Use this calculator to 

estimate how many 

envelopes  were received

Envelope Count Calculator

^This is the number of 

envelopes in each tray. This 

should NOT CHANGE

                     197,860 

Running Totals

Election Day E minus Date Day of the week VBM Drop Box Employee Name

November 5, 2024 Presidential General Election

1 tray=425 envelopes

*Envelope Counts are only estimates and not the total physical count. 

USPS Log In



11/5/2024 -28 10/8/2024 martes 41

11/5/2024 -27 10/9/2024 miércoles 676

11/5/2024 -26 10/10/2024 jueves 2950

11/5/2024 -25 10/11/2024 viernes 4324 2912 insert # of trays --->

11/5/2024 -24 10/12/2024 sábado total # of envelopes=

11/5/2024 -23 10/13/2024 domingo

11/5/2024 -22 10/14/2024 lunes  Holiday 3777 # of Envelopes per tray 400

11/5/2024 -21 10/15/2024 martes 6427
11/5/2024 -20 10/16/2024 miércoles 10520 4764
11/5/2024 -19 10/17/2024 jueves 4809
11/5/2024 -18 10/18/2024 viernes 4060 4222
11/5/2024 -17 10/19/2024 sábado

11/5/2024 -16 10/20/2024 domingo

11/5/2024 -15 10/21/2024 lunes 6266 3379
11/5/2024 -14 10/22/2024 martes 5610 5231
11/5/2024 -13 10/23/2024 miércoles 4838 2030

11/5/2024 -12 10/24/2024 jueves 4037 4159
11/5/2024 -11 10/25/2024 viernes 3767 1833
11/5/2024 -10 10/26/2024 sábado 3476 3930
11/5/2024 -9 10/27/2024 domingo 1799
11/5/2024 -8 10/28/2024 lunes 2302 3329
11/5/2024 -7 10/29/2024 martes 5552 4789
11/5/2024 -6 10/30/2024 miércoles 4939 4587

11/5/2024 -5 10/31/2024 jueves 4295 4279
11/5/2024 -4 11/1/2024 viernes 3526 4301

11/5/2024 -3 11/2/2024 sábado 3308 4743
11/5/2024 -2 11/3/2024 domingo 4530
11/5/2024 -1 11/4/2024 lunes 776 10830
11/5/2024 11/5/2024 martes 8069 23128

11/5/2024 1 11/6/2024 miércoles 224
11/5/2024 2 11/7/2024 jueves 110
11/5/2024 3 11/8/2024 viernes 11
11/5/2024 4 11/9/2024 sábado 131

11/5/2024 5 11/10/2024 domingo

11/5/2024 6 11/11/2024 lunes Holiday 
11/5/2024 7 11/12/2024 martes 249

11/5/2024 8 11/13/2024 miércoles 2

11/5/2024 9 11/14/2024 jueves 9
11/5/2024 10 11/15/2024 viernes 4

TOTAL 94591 103269

^This is the number of 

envelopes in each tray. This 

should NOT CHANGE

1 tray=425 envelopes

*Use this calculator to 

estimate how many 

envelopes  were received

Envelope Count Calculator

                     197,860 

*Los recuentos de sobres son solo estimaciones y no el recuento físico total.

Buzón de boletas Nombre de Empleado

5 De Noviembre 2024 Condado de Fresno Elección General Consolidada Totales Acumulados

Voto por correoDía de Elección E menos Fecha Dia de la semana

USPS Iniciar sesión 


